
76.1 Ac.
65 Ac.(C)

681.34 Ac.

7 Ac.

47.84 Ac.

30 Ac.

80 Ac.

1.7 Ac.

35 Ac.

80.5 Ac.
22.5 Ac.

200 Ac.
174 Ac.(C)

8.01 Ac.(C)

7.50 Ac.(C)

28.72 Ac.(C)

278.28 Ac.
224.28 Ac.(C)

150 Ac.

21.5 Ac.

3.17 Ac.
4.93 Ac.

20.49 Ac. .23 Ac.
33.75 Ac.

80 Ac.

23 Ac.

23 Ac.

20 Ac.

10 Ac.

270 Ac.

5 Ac.3 Ac.(C)

11 Ac.5 Ac.

33 Ac.(C)

623.55 Ac.560 Ac.(C)

67.16 Ac.

1.58 Ac.

1 Ac.

1.25 Ac.

10 Ac.(C)
13 Ac.

50 Ac. 77 Ac.
40 Ac.(C)

20 Ac.

.81 Ac.

30.25 Ac.

(5

(19

(22

(20

(21

(1

(11.1

(10

(11 (12

(13

(20

(22

(19

(18.1

(18

(16.1

(16

(17

(9.1

(9

(8.1

(8

(21

(8.2

(5

(4.1

(7.1

(4
(4.2

(3.1

(3

(7

(2

(6

(15

(14

(1

(C)

(B)

(A)

(1

(4 (5.1

(7

(8

(5

(5

(11.2

GE
OR

GE
 H

OL
LO

W

NE
EL

Y B
RA

NC
H

CU
B B

RA
NC

H

CU
B B

RA
NC

H

SWELLED HICKORY BRANCH

MESSER BRANCH

MA
RR

OW
BO

NE
 C

RE
EK

PRESTON HOLLOW

DOUBLE LICK BRANCH

STEEVE HOLLOW

LEFT FORK OF DAN BRANCH

UPPER HONEY BRANCH

DANS BRANCH

CUB BRANCH

¬=

2
2

¬=
2
2

MA
RR

OW
BO

NE
 C

RK

MARROWBONE CRKANTLEY BR

¬=

2
2

05-182-10
05-183-5

05-183-14

05-202-5

05-202-9

05-204-1

05-204-21

05-204-22

05-204-6

05-204-20

05-223-2
05-223-1

05-223-6

05-223-7

05-223-8

05-224-1

05-204-19

05-223-4

05-223-5

05-184-2

05-224-3.7

05-224-3.8

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 1/1/18R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

KERMIT
Map:   203
Date, Aerial Photography: 2003

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  MINGO

Office  of  Assessor ¯
1 " = 400 'Scale:

05-182

05-223 05-224

05-203 05-204

05-222

05-184

05-202

Date, Map: 1/31/2022Ramona Mahon
Mingo County Assessor

Revised 1/31/2022


